
School of Graduation
Current Year
Matched
Graduates

Previous
Years

Matched
Graduates

Total
Matched

Current Year
Unmatched
Graduates

Previous
Years

Unmatched
Graduates

Total
Unmatched
Graduates

Current Year
Graduates -

Final
Participation

Previous
Years

Graduates -
Final

Participation

Total
Participation

Memorial University of Newfoundland

Dalhousie University

Université Laval

Université de Sherbrooke

Université de Montréal

McGill University

University of Ottawa

Queen’s University

NOSM University

University of Toronto

McMaster University

Western University

University of Manitoba

University of Saskatchewan

University of Alberta

University of Calgary

University of British Columbia

United States medical schools

International medical schools

Grand Total 4,168

1,211

20

286

148

163

105

109

181

203

273

66

108

170

181

305

190

255

117

77

1,152

1,074

5

8

0

0

1

1

4

0

1

0

1

0

12

18

8

13

6

0

3,016

137

15

278

148

163

104

108

177

203

272

66

107

170

169

287

182

242

111

77

987

789

4

16

11

7

7

4

10

10

19

3

4

9

17

31

16

22

4

4

760

751

2

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

0

227

38

2

15

11

7

6

4

10

10

19

3

3

9

16

29

16

21

4

4

3,181

422

16

270

137

156

98

105

171

193

254

63

104

161

164

274

174

233

113

73

392

323

3

7

0

0

0

1

4

0

1

0

0

0

11

16

8

12

6

0

2,789

99

13

263

137

156

98

104

167

193

253

63

104

161

153

258

166

221

107

73

2023 R-1 Main Residency Match - first iteration
Table 2: Summary of match results by school of graduation
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